

Partnering 2013 STATE OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT REPORT for Success

INDUSTRIAL SPRING COMPANY SUCCESS STORY



"Industrial Door Company is pleased to have found such a great facility to meet our needs. Located directly off Interstate 75, the new location for our Industrial Spring Company division better positions us with closer proximity to key suppliers and customers. We look forward to being part of the Piqua community for many years to come." Jodi Boldenow President/Owner

Industrial Spring Company, a subsidiary of Industrial Door Company, Inc. announced plans in late 2012 to invest nearly \$900,000 in a 46,000 sq. ft. facility and hire up to 26 employees within three years. The new spring manufacturing plant will enable the company to serve its existing customers in the region as well as provide it with room for future expansion.

Founded in Minneapolis in 1974 by Gerald Sizer, Industrial Door Company, Inc. has grown to set the standard for quality garage door installation and service in the Upper Midwest.

In 1998, Industrial Door Company, Inc. successfully became a second-generation family owned company with Jodi Sizer Boldenow serving as President and CEO and Jeremy Sizer serving as Vice President and COO.



www.industrialspring.com



growpiquanow.org

326 N. Main Street • P.O. Box 1142 Piqua, OH 45356 • 1.800.251.1742

